
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Index Type= Notaries;
Name= QUINN KELLY MCCONNELL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201004260001
24930

04/26/2010
10:48:03

QUINN KELLY
MCCONNELL

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201404100001
03330

04/10/2014
09:33:40

QUINN KELLY
MCCONNELL

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201804110001
20940

04/11/2018
02:12:00

QUINN KELLY
MCCONNELL

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202205050001
83780

05/05/2022
08:18:01

QUINN KELLY
MCCONNELL

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY


