Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Index Type= Notaries; Name= QUINN KELLY MCCONNELL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004260001 24930	04/26/2010 10:48:03	QUINN KELLY MCCONNELL		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
201404100001 03330	04/10/2014 09:33:40	QUINN KELLY MCCONNELL		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201804110001 20940	04/11/2018 02:12:00	QUINN KELLY MCCONNELL		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202205050001 83780	05/05/2022 08:18:01	QUINN KELLY MCCONNELL		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						